YOUR NO 1TRADE SHOP

COLOREX

Brand:Swazi

Options
Code

C1671-XS
C1671-XL
C1671-M
Cl671-L
C1671-2XL
C1671-4XL
C1671-S

C1671-3XL

Description

Colorex Ltd

7 Fitzherbert St, Petone, Wellington 5012
PO Box 38 453, Wellington Mail Centre 5045
Phone: 04 587 0400, Email: sales@colorex.co.nz

$260.85+GST

www.colorex.co.nz

WINBEROOF Swazi Hi Vis YUKON
ANORAK BLAZE/BLACK

Description Price

XS $260.85
XL $260.85
M $260.85
L $260.85
2XL $260.85
4xL $260.85
S $260.85
3XL $260.85

The Yukon Anorak is definitely moulded in that great Kiwi working man’s style. Big kangaroo pockets for stashables and
vented bottom hems for extra leg movement. The scalloped back helps rain water drain off, while the cunning sleeve

design means you can move your arms around like rotor blades.?Ece

Made from super abrasion resistant SWAZI HARDSHELL the Yukon will give you years of faithful service and tons of

comfort no matter how tough or hard the job.

Made in Vietham.

Product Specification

8 https.//colorex.co.nz/shop/products/safety-personal-protection/industrial-workwear/swazi-yuko

n-anorak-fjfav-bbk-blaze-black/
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