

7 Fitzherbert St, Petone, Wellington 5012 PO Box 38 453, Wellington Mail Centre 5045 Phone: 04 587 0400, Email: sales@colorex.co.nz

www.colorex.co.nz



Swazi Hi Vis YUKON ANORAK BLAZE/BLACK

Brand:Swazi \$260.85+GST

Options

Code	Description	Price
C1671-XS	XS	\$260.85
C1671-XL	XL	\$260.85
C1671-M	М	\$260.85
C1671-L	L	\$260.85
C1671-2XL	2XL	\$260.85
C1671-4XL	4XL	\$260.85
C1671-S	S	\$260.85
C1671-3XL	3XL	\$260.85

Description

The Yukon Anorak is definitely moulded in that great Kiwi working man's style. Big kangaroo pockets for stashables and vented bottom hems for extra leg movement. The scalloped back helps rain water drain off, while the cunning sleeve design means you can move your arms around like rotor blades.?Ëœ

Made from super abrasion resistant SWAZI HARDSHELL the Yukon will give you years of faithful service and tons of comfort no matter how tough or hard the job.

Made in Vietnam.

